
Series
OLA Process OIL

Paraffinic process
oils

Specification:

Features and benefits:

This product used as our recommendation for intended application not expected to produce any particular risk. A 
safety data sheet of this product is available for a simple request from your sales contact office or via internet. In 
case of used oil elimination, please respect the regulation and protect the environment.

Health and safety:

Process Oil Series are paraffinic process oil family with a 
light color and good color stability. It gives improved 
resiliency, good extrudability, reduced heat build-up, 
and better low temperature flexibility. It is particularly 
recommended for use for several manufacturing
products such as rubbers. 

Description:

Applications:

OLA Energy    I    Process Oil Series

The advantages to use this kind of products are:
       Light color.
       Good oxidation stability.
       Compatible with elastomers.
       High viscosity index.
       Good solubility propriety

API CF

Process Oil Series are typically used in the following 
applications:
       Tyre liners and tubes
       Weather-stripping
       Vibration dampers and bushings
       Sporting goods
       Plastics
       Additives
       Adhesives, paints, resins and sealing agents
       Leather and textile process

Typical properties:

ASTM D 445
ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 97
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 4052

Test Method

31
100
-12
210
0.86

Process Oil 30

112.9
98
-6

266
0.88

Process Oil 112

485.5
95
-6

300
0.90

Process Oil 400

   Viscosity @ 40°C cSt
   Viscosity Index
   Pour Point °C
   Flash Point °C
   Density @15°C - kg/l

The characteristic values appeared on the top in the table are typical values given only as an indication

WE KEEP YOU GOING


