

OLA Process OIL Series

Paraffinic process oils

Specification:

APICF

Features and benefits:

The advantages to use this kind of products are:

- Light color.
- Good oxidation stability.
- Compatible with elastomers.
- High viscosity index.
- Good solubility propriety

Description:

Process Oil Series are paraffinic process oil family with a light color and good color stability. It gives improved resiliency, good extrudability, reduced heat build-up, and better low temperature flexibility. It is particularly recommended for use for several manufacturing products such as rubbers.

Applications:

Process Oil Series are typically used in the following applications:

- Tyre liners and tubes
- Weather-stripping
- Vibration dampers and bushings
- Sporting goods
- Plastics
- Additives
- Adhesives, paints, resins and sealing agents
- Leather and textile process

Typical properties:

	Test Method	Process Oil 30	Process Oil 112	Process Oil 400
Viscosity @ 40°C cSt	ASTM D 445	31	112.9	485.5
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	100	98	95
Pour Point °C	ASTM D 97	-12	-6	-6
Flash Point °C	ASTM D 92	210	266	300
Density@15°C-kg/l	ASTM D 4052	0.86	0.88	0.90

 $The \ characteristic \ values \ appeared \ on \ the \ top \ in \ the \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ only \ as \ an \ indication \ on \ the \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ only \ as \ an \ indication \ on \ the \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ only \ as \ an \ indication \ on \ the \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ only \ as \ an \ indication \ on \ the \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ only \ as \ an \ indication \ on \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ only \ as \ an \ indication \ on \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ on \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ on \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ on \ table \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ on \ table \ table \ table \ are \ typical \ values \ given \ on \ table \$

Health and safety:

This product used as our recommendation for intended application not expected to produce any particular risk. A safety data sheet of this product is available for a simple request from your sales contact office or via internet. In case of used oil elimination, please respect the regulation and protect the environment.

